Insurance Rates 2016-2017

Medical

PPO Family
PPO Family
PPO Family
HMO Family
HMO Family
HMO Family
HMO BA Family
HMO BA Family
HMO BA Family
PPO Single

PPO Single

PPO Single
HMO Single
HMO Single
HMO Single
HMO BA Single
HMO BA Single
HMO BA Single
None

None

None

Dental
Family
Single
None
Family
Single
None
Family
Single
None
Family
Single
None
Family
Single
None
Family
Single
None
Family
Single
None

24 Pay Periods
$359.08
$352.69
$338.11
$262.80
$256.40
$241.82
$196.68
$190.28
$175.70
$172.00
$165.61
$151.03

$56.79
$50.39
$35.81
$29.77
$23.38
$8.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



