Insurance Rates 2016-2017

Medical	Dental	24 Pay Periods
PPO Family	Family	\$359.08
PPO Family	Single	\$352.69
PPO Family	None	\$338.11
HMO Family	Family	\$262.80
HMO Family	Single	\$256.40
HMO Family	None	\$241.82
HMO BA Family	Family	\$196.68
HMO BA Family	Single	\$190.28
HMO BA Family	None	\$175.70
PPO Single	Family	\$172.00
PPO Single	Single	\$165.61
PPO Single	None	\$151.03
HMO Single	Family	\$56.79
HMO Single	Single	\$50.39
HMO Single	None	\$35.81
HMO BA Single	Family	\$29.77
HMO BA Single	Single	\$23.38
HMO BA Single	None	\$8.80
None	Family	\$0.00
None	Single	\$0.00
None	None	\$0.00